
2022-2023 School Calendar - Sidney Community School District

Summary of Calendar:
Days/Hrs. in classroom:
First Semester 84/540
Second Semester 96/540
TOTAL DAYS/HRS           180/1080

CALENDAR LEGEND

Begin/End
P.D.
Quarter
P/T Conf.
Holidays
Vacation Days

Does not include Professional
Development days/hours.

HOLIDAYS:

Labor Day (9/5)
Thanksgiving Day (11/24)
New Year’s Day (1/1)
Martin Luther King Jr. Day (1/16)
President’s Day (2/20)
Memorial Day (5/29)

Note:  Late Start Mondays - 9:45 am
start (90 minutes) each Monday for
Professional Development.

Elementary Hours Tuesday-Friday
8:30 am - 3:22 pm

JH/HS Hours Tuesday-Friday
8:15 am - 3:22 pm

Note:  In-service Days may be
classified as Career Development
and/or Professional Development
depending on the content of the

activities being performed.

August 2022 Student
Days/Hours

M T W Th F
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 4 4
29 30 31 3 7
September 2022

1 2 2 9
5 6 7 8 9 4 13

12 13 14 15 16 5 18
19 20 21 22 23 5 23
26 27 28 29 30 5 28

October 2022
3 4 5 6 7 5 33

10 11 12 13 14 5 38
17 18 19 20 21 5 43
24 25 26 27 28 5 48
31 1 49

November 2022
1 2 3 4 4 53

7 8 9 10 11 5 58
14 15 16 17 18 5 63
21 22 23 24 25 2 65
28 29 30 3 68

December 2022
1 2 2 70

5 6 7 8 9 5 75
12 13 14 15 16 5 80
19 20 21 22 23 4 84
26 27 28 29 30

January 2023
2 3 4 5 6 3 87
9 10 11 12 13 5 92

16 17 18 19 20 4 96
23 24 25 26 27 5 101
30 31 2 103

February 2023
1 2 3 3 106

6 7 8 9 10 5 111
13 14 15 16 17 4 115
20 21 22 23 24 4 119
27 28 2 121

March 2023
1 2 3 3 124

6 7 8 9 10 5 129
13 14 15 16 17 5 134
20 21 22 23 24 5 139
27 28 29 30 31 5 144

April 2023
3 4 5 6 7 4 148

10 11 12 13 14 3 151
17 18 19 20 21 5 156
24 25 26 27 28 5 161

May 2023
1 2 3 4 5 5 166
8 9 10 11 12 5 171

15 16 17 18 19 5 176
22 23 24 25 26 4 180
29 30 31

180 Days/1080 Hours Calendar

Aug. 15, 16, 17, 18, 22    Staff In Service
Aug. 19 New Teacher In-Service
Aug. 23 Begin 1st Semester

Sept. 5 Labor Day (No School)
Sept. 6 First Day of PK3
Sept. 7 First Day of PK4
Sept. 16 Homecoming - 11:30 am
dismissal

Oct. 21 End 1st Qtr. (43 days)
Oct. 27 Parent/Teacher Conferences

8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Oct. 28 No School

Nov. 23-25 Thanksgiving Holiday-
(No School)

Dec. 22 1:15 pm  dismissal
Dec. 22 End 2nd Qtr. (41 days)
Dec. 22 End 1st Semester (84 days)
Dec. 23-Jan. 2 Winter Break (No School)

Jan. 3 Staff In Service (No School for
Students)

Jan. 4 Begin 2nd Semester
Jan. 16 Martin Luther King Day (No
School)

Feb. 17 Staff In Service (No School for
Students)

Feb. 20 President’s Day (No School)

Mar. 10 End 3rd Qtr. (47 days)
Mar. 16 Parent/Teacher Conferences

8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Mar. 17 No School

Apr. 7,10,11  Spring Break
Apr. 11 Possible Weather Make Up

Date

May 18 Seniors Last Day
May 21 Graduation at 3:30 pm
May 25 11:30 am dismissal
May 25 End 4th Qtr. (49 days)
May 25 End 2nd Semester (96 days)
May 26 Staff In Service
May 29 Memorial Day


